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Ankush Asabe

Mayur Shelke

Nitin Baba Bhosale
Tejraj patil

Vijay Gaware

Arun Kharde

Arun Shinde

Vikram Gaikwad
Abhijeet Suresh Jadhav
Ganesh Mane Deshmukh

Sangram Deshmukh

1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000
1,00,000

1,00,000

Mohan Kalate

Venkat Biradar
Jayesh Katkar

Amar Buttepatil
Aniket Helude
Dattatray Chavan
Jayprakash Buttepatil
Parag Tupe

Pradeep Khandagale
Prakash Gaikwad

Rajesh Deshmukh

51000

51000

51000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000



Uday Jadhav

Vilas Yadav

Vikram Chavan
ManojMandhare
Tushar Kadam

Arun Nimhan

Sagar Tupe

Sandip Alam Deshmukh
Suhas Gaikwad
Vasant Kate

Surekha Bahirat Patil
Ajay Garad

Anagha Gadsingh

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

30000

25000

25000

Gorakh Pawar
Gulab Bhilare
Nitin Khaire
PankajTupe
Pramod Sathe
Prasad Pawar
Ramesh Dhone
Sanjay Kalbhor
Saurabh Nandakumar Kokate
Suresh Kalbhor
Uday Thorat
Upendra Mane

Yogiraj Lohokare

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000



Suyog Salke

Anil Pawar

Abhijeet Annasaheb Jadhav
Akash Dilip Dhone

Mahesh Bhagwat

Yogesh Phale

Ganesh Jarande

Sunder Jagdale

Babasaheb Atkire

Hemant Nimhan
Jyotichand bhaichand Saraf
Santosh Mate

Shekhar Mate

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

21000

21000

20000

Rahul Ramesh Paigude
Raviraj Takawane
Abhijit Taware

Sayali kale

Rajesh Kurade

Tejas Charwad

Arvind Jagdale

Sunil Ghule
Yashawant Kasar
Nitin Nawale
Shailesh Pawar
Tushar Bhargude Patil

Shatrughna Kudale

20000

20000

20000

15555

15000

11000

11000

11000

11000

10000

10000

10000

10000



Sameer Tupe 10000 Mahesh Karale 5000
Sanjay Kale 10000 Amit Tamb 5000
Vilas Gawade 10000 Vishwajit Dangat 5000
Vishwanath Parab 10000 Dattatraya Mane 5000
Mahesh Ghorpade 10000 Rushikesh Indalkar 5000
Nilesh Bakale 10000 Hrishikesh Khaladkar 5000
Yogesh Bahirat 10000 Ranjit Parage 5000
Pravin Tarawade 10000 Vikram Undre 5000
Sanjay Kubhare 10000 Balasaheb Tupe 5000
Yogini /Shrikant Lohokare 10000 Subhash salunkhe 5000
Sunil Zalte 7000 Mahesh jadhav 5000
Bhaskar Pawar 5000 Amol Patil 5000
Dakshata Wagh 5000 Sunita Waikar 5000

Mauli Kunjir 5000 Yogesh Buttepatil 5000



9¢ 3fTeTC =it MEA it
G IR [







Jiedd B

B9,
P e

il - s

-



















| S
R

s R

!

N,
4 i |

AN







faementen 2% e

3rerd faemeff 7guret Qe HTEl APIRG. TR ATGRAHD ATHIT HISTATA
BTt YIS STl 3MMe. AT ATUTHE S STHTAATRN dR 31aTAUT ST 3T,

HAT-Hefd! FIOTRT SRATT TTDA IT=AT TRTETOTRATST
3P ATV dIR HIITA TH. 5. U. Hfcags 3Te.
ITa faaR T IRUIGS Yold dist &5Td 3UHH JSIAvIATd AR 312

9. 3MRI9T d Ta<0dT 2. fo18101 3. hi=T




1. ARG q Fodl
sz fquarme groRATet amggferd RO Fiteration fifFes swfaot
% ATIRUATIT JTUATATS! Tl SATA, ool GUI AT GHEcA! B0l

3 AATATS! SFaSigd Afele3 sTufdel AgsToreT
SUTSY Hhael QUARATS! cafser ALfer Fafaor.

% TIICICA S1E0) a1 §HEd! B0l

Ffaerdt ffidt swaraiara v aufelRar qeme - ot

SE e SISIEGR! TH. 3. U. UUIR 31Tg.




2. fArgor
3 AT TUTAATIT IHROM

2 fagTer TRIeTe®dd Ut feTerATd! IrfFudek a1
3R IUYth ATecITdl IUASEAT BB QU

= Fbie g ASs Rifvcawg snyfas Uoiaer sAfao
% AR Ueled SATAOT

3. shisT

2 fafaer 3ISI3R 9 3SR BIOIATS! HISRAT e PRfor




faoft @ - wimelt / 000003 /3098

* ﬁ o ﬁ
wuraeg (B.E. Civil) sifirararet waen

gl : 9. swe /2, BAmETR, MSER amt, anTEt




AMABIT AMoad® ATeBRT
3TAIT Blodt
fa. 31 ot Fus siftert, &. feors
0TfoTd ST 3. AR AYLR
dgAlegR, R ARSI 3ifereRt, &. fEas
&t 7. . et ft. AT
SefdreunieeRI, U. A. fiRst FGUHE, &. oo
sft. SUeR sftedt fpeor olie

?-IFI:IBQr, ®. feors I, &. feare






